D ECEM B ER 2 O 1 1 Happy Birthday: Zinnia (3'), Julio (15™), Aiyana (16™), Levi (23"%)
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
1 2 3
FIRST THURSDAY | Secret Santa Drawing n
B7~N DON'T FORGET: Open Breakfast Club: | (For more information, & 9
@w Students also come Dr. Tom Sichi see the December
Parents, please cal to Parent / Student / NOVEMBER 30 | “My Recent Clinical | Notables!)
the school office Advisor Conferences EARLY Dismissal Work in Ecuador” _ o “TEENAGE DREAM”
- Wednesday, Nov. 30 | (12:25pm) and Work/ L Holiday Activities D ber D
ifyou can help and Thursday, Dec. 1. | Study (12:30-1pm) | , EARLY Dismissal | 4.1 350 ecermber Jance
with dance clean-up T ' (12:25pm) and Work/ | *™ (8-11pm)
this Saturday! Parent / Student / Study (12:30-1pm) Parent Dance Clean-
Advisor Conferences L
(gly Appointment) Parent / Student / Up (11pm-12midnight)
Advisor Conferences
(By Appointment)
4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Get ready to do Senate Lunch Canned Food Drive | Canned Food Drive Canned Food Drive Canned Food Drive Have you been
something nice for Meeting (12:30pm) Begins Club Period: “treating” your
your Secret Santee! TOMORROW! Work/Stu dy.Switch We'd like all parents Secret Santee????
) Peabody Appreciation — Junior Lunch Meeting to support the
Dessert / Slideshow 9; EARLY Dismissal with College Annual Giving
for Anacapa Cabin ‘ ' ) Counselor (12:45) Campaign
—— (12:25pm) for WASC N ,
Leaders (7pm) — Faculty Meetin to benefit this year’'s
y 9 students and this
Monday Muffins: year's programs. .
Harman Thanks!
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
Reminder: Canned Food Drive Canned Food Drive Canned Food Drive WINTER BREAK WINTER BREAK

oo o
Pomere 77 et |
s | a2

Please support our
students’ efforts in
this Season of Giving
by donating
canned foods for
The Unity Shoppe.
Thanks!

Senate Lunch
Meeting (12:30pm)

Secret Santa Write-

Ups Due

Monday Muffins:
Hatfield

Your Secret Santee
will appreciate
hearing from you...

-

LAST DAY

E&52
Pomeree ™4
=

Club Period: Clubs

-l
Secret Santa

Celebration
(1:10-3pm)
NO PM CLASSES!

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

WINTER BREAK

WINTER BREAK

WINTER BREAK

WINTER BREAK

WINTER BREAK

WINTER BREAK

WINTER BREAK

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

WINTER BREAK

%”

WINTER BREAK

%”

WINTER BREAK

WINTER BREAK

WINTER BREAK

WINTER BREAK

January SAT
Registration Deadline
www.collegeboard.com

WINTER BREAK

@V




