DECEMBER 2011

Happy Birthday: Zinnia (3rd), Julio (15th), Aiyana (16th), Levi (23rd)

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
				1	2	3
Parents, please call the school office if you can help with dance clean-up this Saturday!		DON'T FORGET: Students also come to Parent / Student / Advisor Conferences Wednesday, Nov. 30 and Thursday, Dec. 1.	NOVEMBER 30 EARLY Dismissal (12:25pm) and Work/ Study (12:30-1pm) Parent / Student / Advisor Conferences (By Appointment)	FIRST THURSDAY Open Breakfast Club: Dr. Tom Sichi "My Recent Clinical Work in Ecuador" EARLY Dismissal (12:25pm) and Work/ Study (12:30-1pm) Parent / Student / Advisor Conferences (By Appointment)	Secret Santa Drawing (For more information, see the December Notables!) Holiday Activities (1:10-3pm)	"TEENAGE DREAM" December Dance (8-11pm) Parent Dance Clean- Up (11pm-12midnight)
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
Get ready to do something nice for your Secret Santee!	Senate Lunch Meeting (12:30pm) Peabody Appreciation Dessert / Slideshow for Anacapa Cabin Leaders (7pm) Monday Muffins: Harman	Canned Food Drive Begins TOMORROW!	Canned Food Drive Club Period: Work/Study Switch EARLY Dismissal (12:25pm) for WASC Faculty Meeting	Junior Lunch Meeting with College Counselor (12:45)	We'd like all parents to support the Annual Giving Campaign to benefit this year's students and this year's programs Thanks!	Have you been "treating" your Secret Santee????
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
Please support our students' efforts in this Season of Giving by donating canned foods for The Unity Shoppe. Thanks!	Canned Food Drive Senate Lunch Meeting (12:30pm) Secret Santa Write- Ups Due Monday Muffins: Hatfield	Canned Food Drive Your Secret Santee will appreciate hearing from you	Canned Food Drive LAST DAY Club Period: Clubs	Secret Santa Celebration (1:10-3pm) NO PM CLASSES!	WINTER BREAK	WINTER BREAK
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
WINTER BREAK	WINTER BREAK	WINTER BREAK	WINTER BREAK	WINTER BREAK	WINTER BREAK	WINTER BREAK
25	26	27	28	29	30	31
WINTER BREAK	WINTER BREAK	WINTER BREAK	WINTER BREAK	WINTER BREAK	WINTER BREAK January SAT Registration Deadline www.collegeboard.com	WINTER BREAK